Data Sheet
March 25, 2008
Austin Series SMT Non-Isolated dc-dc Power Modules:
3.0 Vdc - 5.5 Vdc Input, 1.5 Vdc - 3.3 Vdc Output, 6 A
Titania TM Power Modules
Applications
n Workstations,Servers and Desktop computers
n Distributed Power Architectures

March 25, 2008 3.0 Vdc - 5.5 Vdc Input, 1.5 Vdc - 3.3 Vdc Output, 6 A
Austin Series SMT Non-Isolated dc-dc Power Modules:
Ordering Information (continued)
-Z refers to RoHS compliant versions.
Lead-Free Product code Lead-Free Comcode Expanded Product Description
AUH005A0F-SRZ CC109101607 5 VIN; 3.3 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; Tape & Reel package
AUH005A0G-SRZ CC109101623 5 VIN; 2.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; Tape & Reel package
AUH005A0D-SRZ CC109101581 5 VIN; 2.0 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; Tape & Reel package
AUH005A0Y-SRZ CC109101672 5 VIN; 1.8 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; Tape & Reel package
AUH005A0M-SRZ CC109101648 5 VIN; 1.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; Tape & Reel package
AUM005A0G-SRZ CC109101714 3.3 VIN; 2.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; Tape & Reel package
AUM005A0D-SRZ CC109101697 3.3 VIN; 2.0 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; Tape & Reel package
AUM005A0Y-SRZ CC109101755 3.3 VIN; 1.8 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; Tape & Reel package
AUM005A0M-SRZ CC109101730 3.3 VIN; 1.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; Tape & Reel package
AUH005A0F-SJZ CC109101598 5 VIN; 3.3 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; JEDEC Tray package
AUH005A0G-SJZ CC109101615 5 VIN; 2.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; JEDEC Tray package
AUH005A0D-SJZ CC109101573 5 VIN; 2.0 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; JEDEC Tray package
AUH005A0Y-SJZ CC109101656 5 VIN; 1.8 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; JEDEC Tray package
AUH005A0M-SJZ CC109101631 5 VIN; 1.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; JEDEC Tray package
AUM005A0G-SJZ CC109101706 3.3 VIN; 2.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; JEDEC Tray package
AUM005A0D-SJZ CC109101680 3.3 VIN; 2.0 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; JEDEC Tray package
AUM005A0Y-SJZ CC109101747 3.3 VIN; 1.8 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; JEDEC Tray package
AUM005A0M-SJZ CC109101722 3.3 VIN; 1.5 VOUT; 4 terminal surface mount; 5A IOUT;
300 A/msec transient response; JEDEC Tray package
World Wide Headquarters
Tyco Electronics Power Systems, Inc.
3000 Skyline Drive, Mesquite, TX 75149, USA